European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
14 Nov 2025, Mares 10 Years Old and

Older
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: CARMINE AL 92.3

KHALED
Colour: grey TYPE 19.5
20

Owner: KHALID m

AHMED BAGEDO - :lel )@ 185 19 18 19 185 185 18
AL KHALED FARM
LEGS 15 15 15 155 15.5 15 15

MOVE 19 19 185 19 185 19 19

2nd Name: JUMANA DEL 92.1
PALAZZOTTO
Colour: grey R4

20
Owner: MUHAISEN m 20
MOHAMMAD SOUD BODY 18
ALQARHI/QM STUD

LEGS 15.5

(([e)V/ 3 19.5

3rd Name: DALAL AM 91.3
Colour: grey
Owner: AL JOURY

TYPE 19.5

ARABIAN HORSE m 195 195 195 19 19 19 19
STUD - HANI :fel)AM 18 18 18 18 175 18 17.5
HUSSAIN M N

BASHA WP 15 155 155 15 155 16 15

(U[e"/ 88 195 195 19 195 19 19.5 19.5

4th Name: D SHMOOKH 91

Colour: grey
owner- Omar Hamad TYPE 195 20 195 195 20 195 195
20

Ibrahim Alluhaydan m 20 195 19 19 195 195

BODY 18 18 18 18.5 18.5 18 18
LEGS 15 145 15 15 155 15 145
(U[eA"/- 88 185 19 185 19 19 19 19

A.S




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MG AMYRA 90.4
Colour: bay

Owner: Suhail

Abdullah Tayeb

Name: EDINA ) 89.7
Colour: bay

Owner: NAWAF HADI

H MUSALLAM -

TAIBI STUD

Name: HRH 89.6
ZARAHEMLA ZARLIA

Colour: grey

Owner: DIAA

QARAALI

Name: NADA GULFA 89.6
Colour: grey

Owner: Hanaa

Bakree Madniee

Hajjar / Al Hana

Stud

Name: D 89.2
MAGHRORAH

Colour: -

Owner: KHALED

AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA

STUD

TYPE

19
[ -
18

BODY
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

LEGS 15.5
MOVE kR

TYPE 19.5
BODY QWA

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

A.S.

19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

19
18.5
15
19.5

14.5
19

18.5
18
15.5
18.5

15
18

18.5
17.5
15
19

15.5
18.5

18.5
18
16

18.5

15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

15
18.5



10th Name: WARD AL 89.1
HANA
Colour: bay
Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR-AL HANA
STUD

11th Name: LEEN lII 87.6
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULAZIZ

BADIA HAMMOUD 185 185 18 185 185 185
AL-MOALIMI :Jel) )@ 17.5 17.5 175 17 17 17.5 17.5

LEGS 145 145 14 15 14,5 15 14.5
MOVE 19 19 185 185 19 19 185

0 Name: TARFAH No detailed scorecard available
ATHBAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Hrhp
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al
Saud/Athbah Stud

18.5 18.5

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
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