

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
14 Nov 2025, Mares 10 Years Old and Older

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: CARMINE AL KHALED Colour: grey Owner: KHALID AHMED BAGEDO - AL KHALED FARM	92.3	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	20	20	20	19.5
			H&N	20	20	19.5	20	20	20	20
			BODY	18.5	19	18	19	18.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
2nd	Name: JUMANA DEL PALAZZOTTO Colour: grey Owner: MUHAISEN MOHAMMAD SOUD ALQARHI/QM STUD	92.1	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	20	20	20	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	20	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: DALAL AM Colour: grey Owner: AL JOURY ARABIAN HORSE STUD - HANI HUSSAIN M N BASHA	91.3	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
4th	Name: D SHMOOKH Colour: grey Owner: Omar Hamad Ibrahim Alluhaydan	91	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			H&N	20	20	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	15	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19

5th	Name: MG AMYRA Colour: bay Owner: Suhail Abdullah Tayeb	90.4	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
6th	Name: EDINA J Colour: bay Owner: NAWAF HADI H MUSALLAM - TAIBI STUD	89.7	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
7th	Name: HRH ZARHEMLA ZARLIA Colour: grey Owner: DIAA QARAALI	89.6	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17	17.5	17	17	18
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18	19	19	18.5	19
8th	Name: NADA GULFA Colour: grey Owner: Hanaa Bakree Madniee Hajjar / Al Hana Stud	89.6	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18.5	18	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
9th	Name: D MAGHRORAH Colour: - Owner: KHALED AHMED ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA STUD	89.2	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5

10th	Name: WARD AL HANA	89.1	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	18.5	18	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
	Owner: HANAA BAKREE MADNIEE HAJJAR-AL HANA STUD		H&N	18.5	18	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15	16	15	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19.5
11th	Name: LEEN III	87.6	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5
	Owner: ABDULAZIZ BADIA HAMMOUD AL-MOALIMI		H&N	18	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	14	15	14.5	15	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5
0	Name: TARFAH ATHBAH		No detailed scorecard available							
	Colour: chestnut									
	Owner: Hrhp Abdulaziz Bin Ahmad Bin Abdulaziz Al Saud/Athbah Stud									

Judges

A.S.  Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

E.M.  Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G.  Eric Gear, FR

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

N.H.  Nashaat Hegazy, EG

T.T.  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL